#BIOFREEZE

PROFESSIONAL

The BEST Biofreeze® EVER.

E LASTS /
LONGi

SOOTHING MENTHOL

PARABEN-FREE

PROFESSIONAL

VANISHING SCENT o

for arthritis, back pain, sore muscles and joints

-/
—
>

PE Y?FORMANCE

‘

4floz /18 mL

- Helps relieve sore mAusc'gq’._.

- Available in spray, gel, and roll-on applications

- Free of parabens and propylene glycol

WWW.BIOFREEZE.CA/FOR-PROFESSIONALS

*Gel and Roll-On formulas — as compared to regular Biofreeze®
Biofreeze trademarks are property of Performance Health and/or its subsidiaries and may be registered in the United States and other countries.
Unauthorized use is strictly prohibited. ©2017 Performance Health. All rights reserved. P08599 REV 0




|

. #BIOFREEZE |

Item #
7300141
7300124
7300125
7300126
7300127
7300128
7300129

7300132

W\IBIOFREEZE'

NOFREEZE

== PAIN RELIEVER ;.'« ~

& [
L
NZ
BIOFI e W ey
P m : u_ : R ’;\;a,v;; ! y
ES (o o S, gi e | :
u o e ll0=5 e |
=3 (‘E 1ist S i
00 . /i 21§k E . ]
W Ms gl ST ek
12 Q,BJQEELE,EEVZEER
Description

Biofreeze Colourless, Counter Top Display

Biofreeze Professional Colourless, 4 oz Tube
Biofreeze Professional Colourless, 3 oz Roll-On
Biofreeze Professional Colourless, 4 oz Spray Pump
Biofreeze Professional Colourless, 16 oz Pump Bottle
Biofreeze Professional Colourless, 32 oz Pump Bottle
Biofreeze Professional Colourless, 1 gal Bottle

Biofreeze Professional Colourless, 3 ml Packet w/EN Brochure




