

## The **BEST** Biofreeze<sup>®</sup> **EVER**.



The **NEW** Biofreeze<sup>®</sup> Professional provides a **longerlasting** experience and a **smoother** application.\*

- Helps relieve sore muscles, back pain, and joints
- Available in spray, gel, and roll-on applications
- Free of parabens and propylene glycol

WWW.BIOFREEZE.CA/FOR-PROFESSIONALS

\*Gel and Roll-On formulas – as compared to regular Biofreeze\*

Biofreeze<sup>®</sup> trademarks are property of Performance Health and/or its subsidiaries and may be registered in the United States and other countries Unauthorized use is strictly prohibited. ©2017 Performance Health. All rights reserved. P08599 REV 0

## **BIOFREEZE**



- Lasts longer\*
  Features a proprietary herbal blend
- Smoother to apply\* Samples available for your practice
- Fast acting

ltem #	Description
7300141	Biofreeze Colourless, Counter Top Display
7300124	Biofreeze Professional Colourless, 4 oz Tube
7300125	Biofreeze Professional Colourless, 3 oz Roll-On
7300126	Biofreeze Professional Colourless, 4 oz Spray Pump
7300127	Biofreeze Professional Colourless, 16 oz Pump Bottle
7300128	Biofreeze Professional Colourless, 32 oz Pump Bottle
7300129	Biofreeze Professional Colourless, 1 gal Bottle
7300132	Biofreeze Professional Colourless, 3 ml Packet w/EN Brochure
7300133	Biofreeze Professional Colourless, 3 ml Packet w/FR Brochure

## Pro. Found.

Biofreeze<sup>®</sup> Professional Finder -A free search engine that matches and connects patients seeking hands-on healthcare with local professionals like you.

Visit www.biofreeze.ca/for-professionals to register for an account.